
TRANSFINDER  Page 1   
(63.A08 SE AM 8 to Jackson)

       05/01/2024

TRIP ID 63.A08 SE AM 8 to Jackson     
 
 

 Stop Description City Approximate Stop Time

 Depart Bus Garage w/2 Educational Assistants Sheboygan 7:49 AM  

 2824 County Rd Y Sheboygan 7:59 AM  

 1528 N 35th St Sheboygan 8:03 AM  

 1526 Sibley Ct Sheboygan 8:07 AM  

 1019 Bluff Ave Sheboygan 8:09 AM  

 2012 N 7th St Sheboygan 8:11 AM  

 1923 N 7th St Sheboygan 8:12 AM  

 1321 Maryland Ave Sheboygan 8:18 AM  

 1113 S 11th St Sheboygan 8:21 AM  

 1219 S 19th St Sheboygan 8:24 AM  

 1533 Kentucky Ave Sheboygan 8:25 AM  

 Georgia Ave & S 15th St Sheboygan 8:26 AM  

 S 14th St & Clara Ave Sheboygan 8:27 AM  

 1156 Orchard Dr Sheboygan 8:32 AM  

 Weeden Creek Apts- East Drive Sheboygan 8:37 AM  

 2332 Carmen Ave - (Camelot Manor Apts) West Drive Sheboygan 8:41 AM  

 Thielman Dr & Morning View Ct Sheboygan 8:43 AM  

 Jackson School (Weeden Creek Front Door)(063) Sheboygan 8:45 AM  
         
 


